
RALLY PANAMBI
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de
Velocidade
SS5: SS Condor 3 - (79.26km)

16/07/2022 - 17:29:35
Resultados Oficiais
Classe:
CARROS

 

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 38

EVANDRO CARBONERA
LUCAS LOOS 
PEUGEOT 207
- 

(1)RC5 15:23 00:02:40.0
(2)

00:05:01.0
(1)

00:06:39.0
(2)

00:08:12.0
(1) 00:10:21.2

* * *



* * *

00:10:21.2





80.67

2 84

ALEXANDRE FIGUEREDO
VINICIUS ZAVIERUCKA 
MITSUBISHI EVO X
- 

(1)RC2 15:13 00:02:34.0
(1)

00:05:02.0
(2)

00:06:36.0
(1)

00:08:27.0
(3) 00:10:29.6

* * *



* * *

00:10:29.6



00:00:08.4
79.59

3 2

FERNANDO SOLIMANN
FELIPE SOLIMANN 
FORD KA
- 

(1)RC3 15:29 00:02:43.0
(4)

00:05:07.0
(3)

00:06:43.0
(3)

00:08:25.0
(2) 00:10:36.6

* * *



* * *

00:10:36.6



00:00:15.4
00:00:07.0

78.72

4 34

ALAN CARDOSO
CASSIO NAVARINI 
FIAT PALIO
- 

(2)RC3 15:31 00:02:41.0
(3)

00:05:10.0
(4)

00:06:50.0
(4)

00:08:35.0
(4) 00:10:49.8

* * *



* * *

00:10:49.8



00:00:28.6
00:00:13.2

77.12

5 77

SANDRO SUPTITZ
BRUNA GIARETTA 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL 1.6
- 

(1)RC4 15:15 00:02:48.0
(5)

00:05:22.0
(6)

00:07:05.0
(7)

00:08:39.0
(5) 00:10:54.4

* * *



* * *

00:10:54.4



00:00:33.2
00:00:04.6

76.58

6 217

RAFAEL CABELLO
RAFAEL KARPINSKI 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

(2)RC5 15:25 00:02:50.0
(7)

00:05:23.0
(7)

00:07:03.0
(5)

00:08:53.0
(6) 00:11:17.3

* * *



* * *

00:11:17.3



00:00:56.1
00:00:22.9

73.99

7 25

TIAGO KLIMACZEWSKI
JOSIANE KLIMACZEWSKI 
FIAT FIAT/PALIO SPORTING 1.6
- 

(3)RC5 15:33 00:02:48.0
(5)

00:05:21.0
(5)

00:07:03.0
(5)

00:08:55.0
(7) 00:11:31.8

* * *



* * *

00:11:31.8



00:01:10.6
00:00:14.5

72.44

8 88

MARCOS VALANDRO
DARIO DRIESSEN 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

(2)RC4 15:17 00:03:08.0
(12)

00:05:47.0
(12)

00:07:27.0
(10)

00:09:20.0
(10) 00:11:32.2

* * *



* * *

00:11:32.2



00:01:11.0
00:00:00.4

72.4

9 69

CESAR VALANDRO
ROBSON SCHUINKA 
FIAT PALIO
- 

(4)RC5 15:27 * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:11:33.7
* * *



* * *

00:11:33.7



00:01:12.5
00:00:01.5

72.24

10 64

SIDINEI LIRIO
OLMIRO 
PEUGEOT 206
- 

(3)RC3 15:38 00:02:52.0
(8)

00:05:33.0
(8)

00:07:20.0
(8)

00:09:05.0
(8) 00:11:39.6

* * *



* * *

00:11:39.6



00:01:18.4
00:00:05.9

71.63

11 66

MAURICIO JAROZESKI
JOAO REMOR 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

(3)RC4 15:19 00:02:58.0
(10)

00:05:36.0
(9)

00:07:23.0
(9)

00:09:19.0
(9) 00:11:47.5

* * *



* * *

00:11:47.5



00:01:26.3
00:00:07.9

70.83

12 53

TOMAS MARINI
FABIO DALLAGNOL 
FIAT PALIO
- 

(4)RC4 15:21 00:02:58.0
(10)

00:05:45.0
(11)

00:07:38.0
(12)

00:09:33.0
(12) 00:12:01.4

* * *



* * *

00:12:01.4



00:01:40.2
00:00:13.9

69.46

13 95

LUCIANO CASSOL
MARLON ZILL 
FIAT PUNTO
- 

(4)RC3 15:35 00:02:56.0
(9)

00:05:39.0
(10)

00:07:28.0
(11)

00:09:27.0
(11) 00:12:03.7

* * *



* * *

00:12:03.7



00:01:42.5
00:00:02.3

69.24

NL 12

CLAUDIO SARGINIESKI
MATEUS PERIN 
CHEVROLET ONIX
- 

(NL)RC5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0

NL 27

JOSE BARROS NETO
FELIPE KLIMACZEWSKI 
VOLKSWAGEN UP TSI
- 

(NL)RC5 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0

NL 37

ELTON BORGES
FELIPE ECHER 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

(NL)RC3 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0

NL 47

FELIPE KRINDGES
IGOR MARCANTI 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL
- 

(NL)RC3 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0

NL 122

TIAGO DE ANDRADE
MARCIANO DE ANDRADE 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL G5
- 

(NL)RC3 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *



* * *

* * *





0


